Temps
00:52:24
00:54:48
00:56:35
01:00:08
01:01:42
01:03:39
01:04:00
01:04:29
01:04:32
01:06:07
01:08:48
01:08:57
01:09:00
01:09:11
01:10:14
01:10:23
01:10:46
01:12:25
01:17:34
01:18:28
01:21:28
01:23:30
01:23:40
01:24:04

C2 — Usage restreint

Dossard

NOM-PRENOM
137 PORTES Vivien
146 GLAUDIS Alexis
134 DELBES Laétitia
256 VERGNES Valentin
138 Sigal Philippe

257 BONIN Guillaume
141 Fonvieille Calvin
260 REY Benoit

262 GRASSET Loui
144 Guidon Fabrice
348 CAZETTE Luka
261 PEREIRA Quentin
145 DIEUZE Cyril

133 NOIROT Virginie
148 CADARS Dominique
258 BESLIN Nicolas
143 BOUTONNET Dominique
139 Sigal Nathalie

132 JAMIN Emilien

142 DIEUZE Emilie

135 BIANCHI Catherine
147 BAGES Christophe
136 BUZZO Carole

140 bourgade brigitte
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AN

1974 m2
2005 MCA
1997 fSE
1994 mSE
1965 M4
1967 m4
2000 MES
1993 mSE
2006 mCA
1968 M3
2007 mMI
2003 mJu
1982 M1
1975 f2
1967 M4
1980 M1
1958 M5
1972 F3
1980 m1
1984 FO
1963 f4
1965 M4
1975 f2
1964 F4

NOM-PRENOM
URRUSTY Quentin
BRU Louis
RODRIGUEZ Joel
MAUREL Charles
Vidal Stéphane
VERDIER André
Coutouly Julia
LENART Quentin
COUBES DE PRINCE Matheo
Maignan Philippe
IZEGNAME Walid
MALATERRE Roland
NGUYEN Viet
GUERIN-GONZALES Cécile
ESTIVALEZES Carine
VIERA JEROME
BOUDES jean-Louis
Nissen Cecile
ANDRIEU Adeline
GUY Marine

BIANCHI Pascale
BURGUIERE Aurélien
GOMEZ Julie

mendes nathalie
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AN

1998 mSE
2004 MJU
1995 mSE
1995 MSE
1979 M1
1964 m4
2003 FJU
1994 mSE
2006 MCA
1967 M4
2007 mMI
1966 m4
1975 M2
1978 f1
1977 F2
1980 M1
1955 M6
1972 F3
1983 f0
1984 FO
1974 2
1982 M1
1982 f1
1984 FO

NOM-PRENOM
ESTADIEU Bertrand
JAMET Mickael
DELBES Clément
DOMINGO Lucas
Beelen Marc
POUTRAIN David
Calas Thomas

DIAZ Thomas
MALATERRE Quentin
Kharrou Ahmed
DELVAL Jules
COUBES Laurent
ALCOSER Laurent
BAINES Bertrand
KHARROU Lenny
MAURY Pascal
CALAS Jérome
Villeneuve Joelle
COUSI Laure-marie
BOUBINET Sandra
LARROQUE Christian
CADOUL Delphine
GUERINI Anais
malphettes joel
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AN

1988 mSE
1989 MSE
1999 mSE
1995 MSE
1967 M4
1971 m3
2005 MCA
1994 mSE
2006 mCA
1978 M1
2007 mMmlI
1970 m3
1976 M2
1974 m2
2007 MMI
1970 m3
1970 M3
1963 F4
1984 f0O
1989 FSE
1962 m5
1985 FO
1986 fO
1970 M3

EQUIPE

LES PIEDS PLATS
LES FOUS DE L'ECLA
LES REVENANTS

US Carmaux - VCB
Team Eiffage

USCA 1

Les Daltons

LES TAMALOUS

LES WINERS D' ALBI
FabPhilAmid
CARMAUX
LAGRIVMAS FOOT
LES VIEUX BO

LES TOURISTES

THE BG (BAGES GANG)
cave LABASTIDE

US CARMAUX V

Les diablotines
CAPITAINE PAF

Les sportives

LES PLA CONTENT
ON N'AVAIT PAS VRAIMENT LE CHOIX!
LA DRINK TEAM

les fleches

CAT



